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A community working in harmony to achieve our god- given potential 
 
 
 
 

          Our School target is 97% 
 

Our school attendance up until 
17/10/25 is 95% 

 

 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              Wednesday 22nd October 

Year 6 Residential meeting 5pm 

At Patrington Primary 

 

Friday 24th October 

School closes for Half term 

 

Monday 3rd November 

 School re opens 

 

Tuesday 4th November 

Foxes local field trip (during school time) 

 

                     Friday 7th November 

   Parents assembly 2:30pm 

 

                     w/c 10th November  

Parents evening  

 

Monday 10th November 

Odd Sock Day 

 

Friday 14th November 

School closed for staff training 

 

Friday 21st November 

School Photos 

 

Thursday 11th December 

Christmas jumper day 

                       Music concert 10am 

Christmas Dinner 

 

w/c 15th December 

Christmas Performances 

 

Wednesday 17th December 

Christmas Party 

 

               Thursday 18th December 

Whole School Christmas Trip 

 

                  Friday 19th December 

School closes for christmas 

 

Tuesday 6th January 

School re opens 
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